HP Scitex XP5500 Industrial Printer
Minimize the cost of printing
Deliver maximum return on your investment with this fast,
cost-effective industrial press. Print at up to 325 m2/hr
(3,500 ft2/hr). Drive business growth—print on a range of sheet
and roll-fed media or produce double-sided prints.(1 HP Scitex
Print Care maximizes uptime.
Reduce the cost of printing

film, Double-sided banners/backlits
HP Scitex XP5500 Industrial Printer
Ordering information
Product CM107A: HP Scitex XP5500 Industrial Printer
Options/Upgrades CP113A: HP Scitex XP5x00 Adapter for 6-in Cores
2 units Upgrade
CP114A: HP Scitex XP5x00 Adapter for 6-in Cores
6 units Upgrade
CP394A: HP Scitex XP5500 Double-sided Print Upgrade
Original HP printing
supplies
CN869A: HP XP231 2x5L Specialty Billboard Yellow
Scitex Ink
CN871A: HP XP231 2x5L Specialty Billboard Cyan
Scitex Ink
Original HP printing
supplies
CN872A: HP XP231 2x5L Specialty Billboard Black
Scitex Ink
CH664A: HP XP222 2x5L Yellow Scitex Ink
CH663A: HP XP222 2x5L Magenta Scitex Ink
CH655A: HP XP222 2x5L Cyan Scitex Ink
CH665A: HP XP222 2x5L Black Scitex Ink
Maintenance CP527A: HP MF26 4x1L Scitex Cleaner
Get connected